
14. Himmelgeister Jüchtlauf
DÜSSELDORF-HIMMELGEIST » SONNTAG, 7. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1,8 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:06:14SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005DREYER, FelixM121.(1005)1

00:06:272006KUBITZ, PhilippM111.(111)2

00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005TEICHER, BenM122.(1082)3

00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006STÖRMER, KimW111.(1079)4

00:06:32SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006WIEBEL, RobbieM112.(1023)5

00:06:35SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006HARREIS, ChristofM113.(1354)6

00:06:39SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2004TIETZ, SvenM131.(1020)7

00:06:45Fortunabrötchen2004MERZ, RebekkaW131.(1051)8

00:06:49SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009DREYER, TheoM81.(1006)9

00:06:492005FRICKE, MatthiasM123.(1032)10

00:06:542006MASUCH, JoelM114.(1050)11

00:06:55SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006R'HOU, YounesM115.(1017)12

00:06:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2008MURMANN, SimonM91.(1013)13

00:06:57Fortunabrötchen2005STRALEK, MaraW121.(1080)14

00:06:59SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HILGERS, FabianM124.(1009)15

00:07:00TB Hassels2003HERRFORTH, KimW141.(1036)16

00:07:012006WOYCINIUK, AlexanderM116.(1090)17

00:07:022005RAMSAUER, FabianM125.(1063)18

00:07:052008SCHUMANN, JonasM92.(1075)19

00:07:102003FRICKE, JohannesM141.(1031)20

00:07:13SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HARREIS, AnnaW101.(1353)21

00:07:172008STRZYZEWSKI, JohannesM93.(1100)22

00:07:212007MARZEN, VincentM101.(1365)23

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007BANZ, HannahW102.(1003)24

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HELLMANN, NilsM126.(1093)25

00:07:23FC Meerfeld2007GLOMB, MarlonM102.(1385)26

00:07:29SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HELLMANN, JuliaW103.(1092)27

00:07:302009VOGT, TorbenM82.(1098)28

00:07:31Henkelmann Deluxe-Runners2009GROTZKE, JacobM83.(1002)29

00:07:322007RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, LillyW104.(1070)30

00:07:332007WÖRNER, LaetitiaW105.(1088)31

00:07:422008KÖSTERS, KlaraW91.(1043)32

00:07:43SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006GASSNER, MarioM117.(1007)33

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005BISPING, FrederikaW122.(1004)34

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005RIEDIGER, TabeaW123.(1018)35

00:07:472007LEVEN, LindaW106.(1047)36

00:07:492007VOJINOVIC, AndreaW107.(1378)37

00:07:502007PLAßMANN, EmiliaW108.(1062)38

00:07:542008NOWAK, LinusM94.(1058)39

00:07:56SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STÖRMER, KeiraW81.(1078)40

00:07:572007BÖHME, ElenaW109.(1028)41

00:08:04SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007VON ENCKEVORT, Luca SophieW1010.(1021)42

00:08:112008KÜSGENS, LeonardM95.(1045)43

00:08:11SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STRULIK, LouisM84.(1081)44

00:08:17SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KRAAß, MerjemaW1011.(1012)45
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00:08:172006KIRCHMANN, AmelieW112.(1039)46

00:08:182005DOMMEN, SaritaW124.(1352)47

00:08:21SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007NEUDERT, SophiaW1012.(1056)48

00:08:212007KÖPER, FridaW1013.(1041)49

00:08:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, Hugo-AugustinM142.(1010)50

00:08:232008REPPEGATHER, ClaraW92.(1066)51

00:08:26SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KLUCZKOWSKI, Matilda-SoleyW1014.(1011)52

00:08:28SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009REUNING, KristinaW82.(1016)53

00:08:282009RICHTER, MarleneW83.(1067)54

00:08:282007OP DE HIPT, SarahW1015.(1061)55

00:08:30Fortunabrötchen2007GENSER, HenningM103.(1033)56

00:08:312006BACHE, FilippaW113.(745)57

00:08:322007ROTT, HannesM104.(1604)58

00:08:33SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006VAN WOERKOM, ElfieW114.(1083)59

00:08:382006SCHMIDT, FabianM118.(1071)60

00:08:392006MEYER, LukeM119.(1053)61

00:08:402005RICKERL, GretaW125.(766)62

00:08:412009REISSIG, AnnikaW84.(1065)63

00:08:432008LANDVATTER, SvenjaW93.(1046)64

00:08:442010MEYER ZU KNIENDORF, RaulM85.(1096)65

00:08:452007SCHNEIDER, LucaM105.(1074)66

00:08:462007SORIA HERRMANN, FabianM106.(1077)67

00:08:52SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006AROLD, UweM1110.(1024)68

00:08:522009BARTON, JunaW85.(1026)69

00:08:54SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NEUDERT, JesseM86.(1014)70

00:08:552009GORMANNS, ArvidM87.(1398)71

00:08:562006ENGELS, KonradM1111.(1030)72

00:08:562008RAMSAUER, JuliaW94.(1064)73

00:08:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009VON ENCKEVORT, NikeW86.(1022)74

00:08:572008GOLDNAU, BenjaminM96.(1034)75

00:09:00SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NOVER, JuliusM88.(1015)76

00:09:012009ZHENG, LeonM89.(1091)77

00:09:02Fortunabrötchen2009MERZ, TeresaW87.(1052)78

00:09:092008SCHMIDT, FelixM97.(1072)79

00:09:11Düsseldorfer Laufmaschen2009SCHÜBLER, LuziW88.(267)80

00:09:132009ASSENMACHER, MatteoM810.(1025)81

00:09:152009RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, AnnaW89.(1069)82

00:09:172008CHRIST, PaulinaW95.(1029)83

00:09:19SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009SCHULMEYER, PaulaW810.(1019)84

00:09:402009SCHWERDTFEGER, JanneW811.(1076)85

00:09:412009WÖRNER, AureliaW812.(1087)86

00:10:042008DOMMEN, AnushaW96.(1351)87

00:10:042008RIEDIGER, AbelinaW97.(1382)88

00:10:13LC Duisburg2009FELBER, JaronM811.(33)89

00:10:212008SCHERER, CarolinW98.(1097)90
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00:10:252008KÖPER, LennartM98.(1042)91

00:10:402009MATTHIES, Maja MarieW813.(780)92

00:10:48FF Hellerhof2007RUBENKÖNIG, LukasM107.(172)93

00:10:492010HAUER, SimonM812.(1095)94

00:11:172008HAUER, AnnaW99.(1035)95

00:11:282009KOCH, MathildaW814.(1040)96

00:11:37SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009GINZEL, NiklasM813.(1008)97

00:11:392009VIERLING, LuisM814.(1084)98

00:12:112008KOOPSINGRAUEN, HannahW910.(102)99

00:12:122006ROTTERDAM, NoahM1112.(1068)100

00:12:122005NOPARLIK, AliciaW126.(1057)101

00:12:162009STABEL, MaximilianM815.(1094)102

FSV Düsseldorf2006OGUZ, HannahW115.(1059)103
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WEIBLICH
00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006STÖRMER, KimW111.(1079)1

00:06:45Fortunabrötchen2004MERZ, RebekkaW131.(1051)2

00:06:57Fortunabrötchen2005STRALEK, MaraW121.(1080)3

00:07:00TB Hassels2003HERRFORTH, KimW141.(1036)4

00:07:13SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HARREIS, AnnaW101.(1353)5

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007BANZ, HannahW102.(1003)6

00:07:29SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HELLMANN, JuliaW103.(1092)7

00:07:322007RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, LillyW104.(1070)8

00:07:332007WÖRNER, LaetitiaW105.(1088)9

00:07:422008KÖSTERS, KlaraW91.(1043)10

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005BISPING, FrederikaW122.(1004)11

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005RIEDIGER, TabeaW123.(1018)12

00:07:472007LEVEN, LindaW106.(1047)13

00:07:492007VOJINOVIC, AndreaW107.(1378)14

00:07:502007PLAßMANN, EmiliaW108.(1062)15

00:07:56SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STÖRMER, KeiraW81.(1078)16

00:07:572007BÖHME, ElenaW109.(1028)17

00:08:04SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007VON ENCKEVORT, Luca SophieW1010.(1021)18

00:08:17SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KRAAß, MerjemaW1011.(1012)19

00:08:172006KIRCHMANN, AmelieW112.(1039)20

00:08:182005DOMMEN, SaritaW124.(1352)21

00:08:21SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007NEUDERT, SophiaW1012.(1056)22

00:08:212007KÖPER, FridaW1013.(1041)23

00:08:232008REPPEGATHER, ClaraW92.(1066)24

00:08:26SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KLUCZKOWSKI, Matilda-SoleyW1014.(1011)25

00:08:28SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009REUNING, KristinaW82.(1016)26

00:08:282009RICHTER, MarleneW83.(1067)27

00:08:282007OP DE HIPT, SarahW1015.(1061)28

00:08:312006BACHE, FilippaW113.(745)29

00:08:33SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006VAN WOERKOM, ElfieW114.(1083)30

00:08:402005RICKERL, GretaW125.(766)31

00:08:412009REISSIG, AnnikaW84.(1065)32

00:08:432008LANDVATTER, SvenjaW93.(1046)33

00:08:522009BARTON, JunaW85.(1026)34

00:08:562008RAMSAUER, JuliaW94.(1064)35

00:08:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009VON ENCKEVORT, NikeW86.(1022)36

00:09:02Fortunabrötchen2009MERZ, TeresaW87.(1052)37

00:09:11Düsseldorfer Laufmaschen2009SCHÜBLER, LuziW88.(267)38

00:09:152009RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, AnnaW89.(1069)39

00:09:172008CHRIST, PaulinaW95.(1029)40

00:09:19SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009SCHULMEYER, PaulaW810.(1019)41

00:09:402009SCHWERDTFEGER, JanneW811.(1076)42

00:09:412009WÖRNER, AureliaW812.(1087)43
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WEIBLICH
00:10:042008DOMMEN, AnushaW96.(1351)44

00:10:042008RIEDIGER, AbelinaW97.(1382)45

00:10:212008SCHERER, CarolinW98.(1097)46

00:10:402009MATTHIES, Maja MarieW813.(780)47

00:11:172008HAUER, AnnaW99.(1035)48

00:11:282009KOCH, MathildaW814.(1040)49

00:12:112008KOOPSINGRAUEN, HannahW910.(102)50

00:12:122005NOPARLIK, AliciaW126.(1057)51

FSV Düsseldorf2006OGUZ, HannahW115.(1059)52
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MÄNNLICH
00:06:14SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005DREYER, FelixM121.(1005)1

00:06:272006KUBITZ, PhilippM111.(111)2

00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005TEICHER, BenM122.(1082)3

00:06:32SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006WIEBEL, RobbieM112.(1023)4

00:06:35SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006HARREIS, ChristofM113.(1354)5

00:06:39SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2004TIETZ, SvenM131.(1020)6

00:06:49SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009DREYER, TheoM81.(1006)7

00:06:492005FRICKE, MatthiasM123.(1032)8

00:06:542006MASUCH, JoelM114.(1050)9

00:06:55SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006R'HOU, YounesM115.(1017)10

00:06:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2008MURMANN, SimonM91.(1013)11

00:06:59SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HILGERS, FabianM124.(1009)12

00:07:012006WOYCINIUK, AlexanderM116.(1090)13

00:07:022005RAMSAUER, FabianM125.(1063)14

00:07:052008SCHUMANN, JonasM92.(1075)15

00:07:102003FRICKE, JohannesM141.(1031)16

00:07:172008STRZYZEWSKI, JohannesM93.(1100)17

00:07:212007MARZEN, VincentM101.(1365)18

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HELLMANN, NilsM126.(1093)19

00:07:23FC Meerfeld2007GLOMB, MarlonM102.(1385)20

00:07:302009VOGT, TorbenM82.(1098)21

00:07:31Henkelmann Deluxe-Runners2009GROTZKE, JacobM83.(1002)22

00:07:43SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006GASSNER, MarioM117.(1007)23

00:07:542008NOWAK, LinusM94.(1058)24

00:08:112008KÜSGENS, LeonardM95.(1045)25

00:08:11SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STRULIK, LouisM84.(1081)26

00:08:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, Hugo-AugustinM142.(1010)27

00:08:30Fortunabrötchen2007GENSER, HenningM103.(1033)28

00:08:322007ROTT, HannesM104.(1604)29

00:08:382006SCHMIDT, FabianM118.(1071)30

00:08:392006MEYER, LukeM119.(1053)31

00:08:442010MEYER ZU KNIENDORF, RaulM85.(1096)32

00:08:452007SCHNEIDER, LucaM105.(1074)33

00:08:462007SORIA HERRMANN, FabianM106.(1077)34

00:08:52SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006AROLD, UweM1110.(1024)35

00:08:54SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NEUDERT, JesseM86.(1014)36

00:08:552009GORMANNS, ArvidM87.(1398)37

00:08:562006ENGELS, KonradM1111.(1030)38

00:08:572008GOLDNAU, BenjaminM96.(1034)39

00:09:00SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NOVER, JuliusM88.(1015)40

00:09:012009ZHENG, LeonM89.(1091)41

00:09:092008SCHMIDT, FelixM97.(1072)42

00:09:132009ASSENMACHER, MatteoM810.(1025)43
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MÄNNLICH
00:10:13LC Duisburg2009FELBER, JaronM811.(33)44

00:10:252008KÖPER, LennartM98.(1042)45

00:10:48FF Hellerhof2007RUBENKÖNIG, LukasM107.(172)46

00:10:492010HAUER, SimonM812.(1095)47

00:11:37SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009GINZEL, NiklasM813.(1008)48

00:11:392009VIERLING, LuisM814.(1084)49

00:12:122006ROTTERDAM, NoahM1112.(1068)50

00:12:162009STABEL, MaximilianM815.(1094)51
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KINDER M10
00:07:212007MARZEN, Vincentgesamt23.(1365)1

00:07:23FC Meerfeld2007GLOMB, Marlongesamt26.(1385)2

00:08:30Fortunabrötchen2007GENSER, Henninggesamt56.(1033)3

00:08:322007ROTT, Hannesgesamt58.(1604)4

00:08:452007SCHNEIDER, Lucagesamt66.(1074)5

00:08:462007SORIA HERRMANN, Fabiangesamt67.(1077)6

00:10:48FF Hellerhof2007RUBENKÖNIG, Lukasgesamt93.(172)7

KINDER M11
00:06:272006KUBITZ, Philippgesamt2.(111)1

00:06:32SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006WIEBEL, Robbiegesamt5.(1023)2

00:06:35SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006HARREIS, Christofgesamt6.(1354)3

00:06:542006MASUCH, Joelgesamt11.(1050)4

00:06:55SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006R'HOU, Younesgesamt12.(1017)5

00:07:012006WOYCINIUK, Alexandergesamt17.(1090)6

00:07:43SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006GASSNER, Mariogesamt33.(1007)7

00:08:382006SCHMIDT, Fabiangesamt60.(1071)8

00:08:392006MEYER, Lukegesamt61.(1053)9

00:08:52SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006AROLD, Uwegesamt68.(1024)10

00:08:562006ENGELS, Konradgesamt72.(1030)11

00:12:122006ROTTERDAM, Noahgesamt100.(1068)12

JUGEND M12
00:06:14SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005DREYER, Felixgesamt1.(1005)1

00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005TEICHER, Bengesamt3.(1082)2

00:06:492005FRICKE, Matthiasgesamt10.(1032)3

00:06:59SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HILGERS, Fabiangesamt15.(1009)4

00:07:022005RAMSAUER, Fabiangesamt18.(1063)5

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005HELLMANN, Nilsgesamt25.(1093)6

JUGEND M13
00:06:39SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2004TIETZ, Svengesamt7.(1020)1

JUGEND M14
00:07:102003FRICKE, Johannesgesamt20.(1031)1

00:08:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, Hugo-Augustingesamt50.(1010)2

KINDER M8
00:06:49SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009DREYER, Theogesamt9.(1006)1

00:07:302009VOGT, Torbengesamt28.(1098)2

00:07:31Henkelmann Deluxe-Runners2009GROTZKE, Jacobgesamt29.(1002)3

00:08:11SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STRULIK, Louisgesamt44.(1081)4

00:08:442010MEYER ZU KNIENDORF, Raulgesamt65.(1096)5

00:08:54SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NEUDERT, Jessegesamt70.(1014)6
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KINDER M8
00:08:552009GORMANNS, Arvidgesamt71.(1398)7

00:09:00SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009NOVER, Juliusgesamt76.(1015)8

00:09:012009ZHENG, Leongesamt77.(1091)9

00:09:132009ASSENMACHER, Matteogesamt81.(1025)10

00:10:13LC Duisburg2009FELBER, Jarongesamt89.(33)11

00:10:492010HAUER, Simongesamt94.(1095)12

00:11:37SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009GINZEL, Niklasgesamt97.(1008)13

00:11:392009VIERLING, Luisgesamt98.(1084)14

00:12:162009STABEL, Maximiliangesamt102.(1094)15

KINDER M9
00:06:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2008MURMANN, Simongesamt13.(1013)1

00:07:052008SCHUMANN, Jonasgesamt19.(1075)2

00:07:172008STRZYZEWSKI, Johannesgesamt22.(1100)3

00:07:542008NOWAK, Linusgesamt39.(1058)4

00:08:112008KÜSGENS, Leonardgesamt43.(1045)5

00:08:572008GOLDNAU, Benjamingesamt75.(1034)6

00:09:092008SCHMIDT, Felixgesamt79.(1072)7

00:10:252008KÖPER, Lennartgesamt91.(1042)8

KINDER W10
00:07:13SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HARREIS, Annagesamt21.(1353)1

00:07:22SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007BANZ, Hannahgesamt24.(1003)2

00:07:29SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007HELLMANN, Juliagesamt27.(1092)3

00:07:322007RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, Lillygesamt30.(1070)4

00:07:332007WÖRNER, Laetitiagesamt31.(1088)5

00:07:472007LEVEN, Lindagesamt36.(1047)6

00:07:492007VOJINOVIC, Andreagesamt37.(1378)7

00:07:502007PLAßMANN, Emiliagesamt38.(1062)8

00:07:572007BÖHME, Elenagesamt41.(1028)9

00:08:04SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007VON ENCKEVORT, Luca Sophiegesamt42.(1021)10

00:08:17SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KRAAß, Merjemagesamt45.(1012)11

00:08:21SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007NEUDERT, Sophiagesamt48.(1056)12

00:08:212007KÖPER, Fridagesamt49.(1041)13

00:08:26SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2007KLUCZKOWSKI, Matilda-Soleygesamt52.(1011)14

00:08:282007OP DE HIPT, Sarahgesamt55.(1061)15

KINDER W11
00:06:27SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006STÖRMER, Kimgesamt4.(1079)1

00:08:172006KIRCHMANN, Ameliegesamt46.(1039)2

00:08:312006BACHE, Filippagesamt57.(745)3

00:08:33SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2006VAN WOERKOM, Elfiegesamt59.(1083)4

FSV Düsseldorf2006OGUZ, Hannahgesamt103.(1059)5
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14. Himmelgeister Jüchtlauf
DÜSSELDORF-HIMMELGEIST » SONNTAG, 7. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1,8 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

JUGEND W12
00:06:57Fortunabrötchen2005STRALEK, Maragesamt14.(1080)1

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005BISPING, Frederikagesamt34.(1004)2

00:07:45SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2005RIEDIGER, Tabeagesamt35.(1018)3

00:08:182005DOMMEN, Saritagesamt47.(1352)4

00:08:402005RICKERL, Gretagesamt62.(766)5

00:12:122005NOPARLIK, Aliciagesamt101.(1057)6

JUGEND W13
00:06:45Fortunabrötchen2004MERZ, Rebekkagesamt8.(1051)1

JUGEND W14
00:07:00TB Hassels2003HERRFORTH, Kimgesamt16.(1036)1

KINDER W8
00:07:56SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009STÖRMER, Keiragesamt40.(1078)1

00:08:28SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009REUNING, Kristinagesamt53.(1016)2

00:08:282009RICHTER, Marlenegesamt54.(1067)3

00:08:412009REISSIG, Annikagesamt63.(1065)4

00:08:522009BARTON, Junagesamt69.(1026)5

00:08:57SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009VON ENCKEVORT, Nikegesamt74.(1022)6

00:09:02Fortunabrötchen2009MERZ, Teresagesamt78.(1052)7

00:09:11Düsseldorfer Laufmaschen2009SCHÜBLER, Luzigesamt80.(267)8

00:09:152009RUHNAU-WIEBUSCH, Annagesamt82.(1069)9

00:09:19SFD' 75 Düsseldorf2009SCHULMEYER, Paulagesamt84.(1019)10

00:09:402009SCHWERDTFEGER, Jannegesamt85.(1076)11

00:09:412009WÖRNER, Aureliagesamt86.(1087)12

00:10:402009MATTHIES, Maja Mariegesamt92.(780)13

00:11:282009KOCH, Mathildagesamt96.(1040)14

KINDER W9
00:07:422008KÖSTERS, Klaragesamt32.(1043)1

00:08:232008REPPEGATHER, Claragesamt51.(1066)2

00:08:432008LANDVATTER, Svenjagesamt64.(1046)3

00:08:562008RAMSAUER, Juliagesamt73.(1064)4

00:09:172008CHRIST, Paulinagesamt83.(1029)5

00:10:042008DOMMEN, Anushagesamt87.(1351)6

00:10:042008RIEDIGER, Abelinagesamt88.(1382)7

00:10:212008SCHERER, Carolingesamt90.(1097)8

00:11:172008HAUER, Annagesamt95.(1035)9

00:12:112008KOOPSINGRAUEN, Hannahgesamt99.(102)10
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